
Joanna Connell Elementary School 2022-23 Erie City SD Bus Routes

AM ROUTES PM ROUTES
Route #1 Location Time Route #1 Location Time

Broad & Fairmount 7:09 Joanna Connell 2:30

Fairmount & Pear 7:12 Stanton & Zimmmerman 2:35

Pear & Woodlawn 7:14 East 28th & Zimmerman 2:38

Pear & East 27th Street 7:16 McKinley & Brandes 2:42

East 26th Street & Downing 7:18 East 21st & Elm 2:45

Downing & Glendale 7:20 Buffalo Road & Brandes 2:47

Downing & Prospect Ave 7:22 Buffalo Road & Whitley 2:50

Buffalo Road & Whitley 7:25 Downing & Prospect Ave 2:53

Buffalo Road & Brandes 7:28 Downing & Glendale 2:55

East 21st & Elm 7:30 East 26th Street & Downing 2:57

McKinley & Brandes 7:33 Pear & East 27th Street 2:59

East 28th & Zimmerman 7:37 Pear & Woodlawn 3:01

Stanton & Zimmmerman 7:40 Fairmount & Pear 3:03

Joanna Connell 7:45 Broad & Fairmount 3:06


